
Republic of the Philippines 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2022 - GOODS 
(FINAL) 

1 of 1 

Is this an Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Estimated Budget (PhP)  Remarks 

Advertisement/ Submission/ 
Notice of Award 

_______________  

act MOOE Co  
Brief :Dencription of 

Code 
Procurement Program/Project PMO/End-User 

Early 
Procurement 

Mode of 
Procurement contract  

Source of Funds 
Activity? Posting of 1BJREI Opening of Bids 
(Yes/No) 

- Contract ID: 22GK10061 (Public Bidding) 

Procurement of Various Office Supplies for use in the Construction Public 
11/17/2022 

Various Office 
Admin., Planning & Design Section, QAS, Construction section 

No 
Bidding 

to 12/09/2022 12/19/2022 12/29,Q22 CY 2022 EAO 435,830.00 435,830.00 
Supplies 

Section Section, Finance and PRU 
12/09/2022 

Prepared by: 	 Recommending pp.aI: 	 Approved by: 

CHc -7 	 GEO _ 
Engi 	III 

	

Engineer III 

Head, BAJeret ' 	 c chairman 


